
Date Day Time
January 21 Saturday 9:00 AM
February 11 Saturday 9:00 AM
March 4 Saturday 2:30 PM
April 1 Saturday 9:00 AM
April 27 Thursday 3:00 PM
May 20 Saturday 3:00 PM
July 8 Saturday 9:00 AM
August 12 Saturday 9:00 AM
September 9 Saturday 9:00 AM
October 14 Saturday 9:00 AM
November 18 Saturday 9:00 AM

*Please contact the Volunteer Department at 361-881-1381 with any questions.

2017 Volunteer Information Session Schedule

All sessions are approximately 2 hours and will include an overview of the program and a tour 
of the facility.


